
Vet School Location Dean Name Email 
Auburn University  Auburn, Alabama Timothy R. Boosinger boositr@auburn.edu 
Colorado State University  Fort Collins, CO Lance Perryman Lance.Perryman@colostate.edu 
Cornell University  Ithaca, NY Michael Kotlikoff  mik7@cornell.edu  
Iowa State University  Ames, IA John Thomson thomson@iastate.edu 
Kansas State University  Manhattan, KS Ralph Richardson vetdean@k-state.edu 
Louisiana State University  Baton Rouge, LA Peter Haynes pfhaynes@vetmed.lsu.edu 
Michigan State University  East Lansing, MI Christopher Brown browncm@cvm.msu.edu 

Mississippi State University  
Mississippi State, 
MS Kent Hoblet hoblet@cvm.msstate.edu 

North Carolina State University  Raleigh, NC Oscar Fletcher oscar_fletcher@ncsu.edu 
Ohio State University  Columbus, OH Thomas Rosol rosol.1@osu.edu 
Oklahoma State University  Stillwater, OK Michael Lorenz michael.lorenz@okstate.edu 
Oregon State University  Corvallis, OR Cyril Clarke cyril.clarke@oregonstate.edu 
Purdue University  West Lafayette, IN Willie Reed wreed@purdue.edu 
Tuskegee University  Tuskegee, AL Tsegaye Habtemariam habtemart@tuskegee.edu 
University of Georgia  Athens, GA Sheila Allen sallen@vet.uga.edu 
University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign Urbana, IL Herb Whiteley hwhitele@uiuc.edu 
University of Minnesota  St. Paul, MN Trevor Ames amesx001@umn.edu 
University of Missouri  Columbia, MO Cecil Moore moorec@missouri.edu 
University of Tennessee  Knoxville, TN Leon Potgieter potgieter@utk.edu 
Virginia-Maryland Regional College of Veterinary Medicine  Blacksburg, VA Gerhardt Schurig gschurig@vt.edu 
Washington State University  Pullman, WA Warwick Bayly wmb@vetmed.wsu.edu 

 


